
Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 1 2 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 SWAPAN KUMAR PATTANAYAKNIRMAL PATTANAYAK

60
21

10
11

00
07

29
1

H.BOY 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

2 ASHOK KUMAR BABU RAM

60
21

10
11

00
06

77
5

H.BOY 29 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8608 5256 0 483 0 0 0 14347 1033 104 0 0 1137 13210 BANK TRANSFER

3 DINESH KUMAR CHANDRBALI

60
75

10
11

00
11

76
1

H.BOY 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

4 ASHOK SINGH TILAKDHARI

34
91

64
93

26
6

H.BOY 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

5 RAJ KUMAR SHYAM LAL

60
21

10
11

00
06

11
6

H.BOY 18 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 5343 3262 0 300 0 0 0 8905 641 65 0 0 706 8199 BANK TRANSFER

Co
nv

HR
A

Amount of wages earned

Unit
s

Wor
king 
day

CA
NT

EE
N 

AL
LO

W
.

Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd. 

Name of workman F-Name
Designation 
Nature of 
Work

A/C NO

Wages Period Monthly: - NOVEMBER,2020

DeductionsDaily rate if wages/ wages

BA
SI

C

To
ta

l

To
ta

l

ST
AT

UT
O

RY
 B

O
NU

S

Ad
v.

CA
NT

EE
N 

AL
LO

W
.

Co
nv

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Initials 
of 

contrac
tor or 
his 

represe
ntative

ES
I

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

SR. 
NO.

ST
AT

UT
O

RY
 L

EA
VE

 
EN

CA
SH

M
EN

T Net 
amount 

paid

HR
A

W
AS

H 
AL

LO
W

.

BA
SI

C

To
ta

l

PF
.

LW
F

W
AS

H 
AL

LO
W

.

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi

1 1 2 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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W
.

Co
nv

REGISTER OF WAGES
FORM XVII

[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Initials 
of 

contrac
tor or 
his 

represe
ntative

ES
I

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

Name and address of Principal Employer
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE

SR. 
NO.

ST
AT

UT
O

RY
 L

EA
VE

 
EN

CA
SH

M
EN

T Net 
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HR
A

W
AS
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LO
W
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BA
SI
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To
ta

l
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LW
F

W
AS

H 
AL

LO
W

.

6 SANJEEV RAM PRAKASH

32
87

84
21

72
8

H.BOY 28 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8311 5075 0 467 0 0 0 13853 997 101 0 0 1098 12755 BANK TRANSFER

7 DARSHAN PAL KISHAN PAL

02
68

10
12

26
42

9

H.BOY 24 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 7124 4350 0 400 0 0 0 11874 855 87 0 0 942 10932 BANK TRANSFER

8 PREM LATA RAHUL KUMAR

10
51

00
01

00
31

55
02

H.MAID 21 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 6234 3806 0 350 0 0 0 10390 748 76 0 0 824 9566 BANK TRANSFER

9 HIMADRI BERA AJIT BERA

56
02

50
01

01
18

21
01

H.BOY 29 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8608 5256 0 483 0 0 0 14347 1033 104 0 0 1137 13210 BANK TRANSFER

10 YASODA RANI VINOD KUMAR

56
87

02
01

00
03

97
4

H.MAID 26 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 7718 4712 0 433 0 0 0 12863 926 94 0 0 1020 11843 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi
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[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman

Initials 
of 

contrac
tor or 
his 

represe
ntative
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I

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE
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O
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11 JAMES TIRKI SILUES

60
38

18
21

00
14

08
4

H.BOY 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

12 JAVED ISLAMUDDIN

60
97

10
11

00
02

08
8

H.BOY 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

13 SUSHIL KUMAR SATVEER SINGH

65
79

00
17

00
04

95
29

H.BOY 3 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 891 544 0 50 0 0 0 1485 107 11 0 0 118 1367 BANK TRANSFER

14 NEELAM DEVI SANOJ KUMAR GOAD

90
07

22
50

01
38

27

H.MAID 4 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 1187 725 0 67 0 0 0 1979 142 15 0 0 157 1822 BANK TRANSFER

15 MAX ROY KANHAIYALAL

41
21

02
12

00
01

70
9

H.BOY 4 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 1187 725 0 67 0 0 0 1979 142 15 0 0 157 1822 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi
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[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]

Signature/Thumb impression of 
workman
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of 

contrac
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his 

represe
ntative
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I

Name and address of establishment in/under which contract is carried on
M/s NATIONAL HEART INSTITUTE
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NO.
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O
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VE
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W
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16 SUNIL MUKESH

26
12

50
01

02
79

48
01

H.BOY 4 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 1187 725 0 67 0 0 0 1979 142 15 0 0 157 1822 BANK TRANSFER

17 SAHANA PARVEEN MUVARAK HUSAIN

02
17

26
52

00
00

17

H.MAID 14 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 4156 2537 0 233 0 0 0 6926 499 51 0 0 550 6376 BANK TRANSFER

18 PAPPU KUMAR AVADH MALAKAR

,2
13

20
10

00
19

75
1

H.BOY 28 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8311 5075 0 467 0 0 0 13853 997 101 0 0 1098 12755 BANK TRANSFER

19 RAM BHAROS YADAV RAM LOCHAN YADAV

35
98

02
87

55
5

H.BOY 28 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8311 5075 0 467 0 0 0 13853 997 101 0 0 1098 12755 BANK TRANSFER

20 RAHUL  MOHAN LAL

60
21

10
51

00
00

61
0

H.BOY 16 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 4749 2900 0 267 0 0 0 7916 570 58 0 0 628 7288 BANK TRANSFER

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory



Name and address of contractor

C-7, Navshakti Appartment Ghitorni New Delhi 110030
Name and location or work  
Housekeeping/ New Delhi
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[see Rule 78(2) (a)(i)]
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21 SAPNA HARVINDER KUMAR

52
01

01
23

46
47

34
1

H.MAID 30 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 8905 5437 0 500 0 0 0 14842 1069 108 0 0 1177 13665 BANK TRANSFER

22 MANUEL KULLU TOYAFIL KULLU

97
46

03
94

3

H.BOY 25 8905 5437 0 500 0 14842 7421 4531 0 417 0 0 0 12369 891 90 0 0 981 11388 BANK TRANSFER

481 0 195910 119614 0 11000 0 326524 142776 87176 0 8018 0 0 0 237970 17134 1736 0 0 18870 219100

For Express Housekeeper Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory


